Place

© 00 N O U b W E -

U U DD DDDLEDDEDDDWWMWWMWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRRR PR
NP OWOWOWINOONINTDWNRPRPROOVLOMIOODUNDNWNRPROWOVOMNOUDSEWNROWOVONOODUDWNNSERO

Le CitaRunNight a Namur - 30/04/2017 - 7,5 km (3 tours)

Dossard Nom

1898
1913
1901
1856
1846
1812
1902
1897
1911
1895
1827
1805
1894
1905
1814
1910
1884
1896
1815
1883
1922
1844
1907
1845
1887
1863
1886
1864
1908
1872
1906
1882
1855
1904
1841
1829
1888
1890
1820
1825
1924
1870
1828
1880
1879
1839
1903
1811
1862
1819
1843
2295

MAHIA
LALLEMAND
DEGEMBE
RENARD
PATIGNY
DERVAUX
VANOLANDE
DEBORTOLI
DE BILDERLING
ALLARD
HUBIN
BEAUME
DARDENNE
VAN HASSEL
DONNAY

DE BILDERLING
ARNOULD
LAHAYE
DUMOULIN
MAZUIN
FABRY
NYSSEN
BURY
PATIGNY
HENIN
SIMILON
HENIN
SOUTMANS
BROSTEAUX
VERCAUTEREN
CONE
BERTRAND
RENARD
BAUWIN
MISSON
JACQUET
HENIN
LAMBRECHTS
FIVET
GOBERT
DUCHENE

VAN PACHTERBEKE

HUET
TOUSSAINT
LEJEUNE
MARTIN PEREZ
GUBIN
DEPAIVE
RUYSSEN
FERAIN
NOBELS
GANICE

Prénom

Sebastien
Geoffrey
William
Simon
Simon
Philippe
Francois
Nicolas
Georges
Benoit
Pierre Olivier
Stephane
Paulin
Americ
Eric
Nathan
Jerome
Antoine
Michel
Kevin
Thomas
Arnaud
Sebastien
Pierre
Esteban
Nicolas
Frederic
Thibaut
Pierre
Bertrand
Jean-Philippe
Francois
Benjamin
David
Kevin
Christophe
Kevin
John
Chloé
Koralie
Guillaume
Chantal
Simon
Laurent
Florian
Miguel
Justine
Thomas
Martin
Thibault
Valentin
Samuel

Tours
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Tour 1

00:10:08
00:10:08
00:10:45
00:11:15
00:12:09
00:12:01
00:12:39
00:12:12
00:13:12
00:13:01
00:13:34
00:13:15
00:14:17
00:12:12
00:12:52
00:12:40
00:13:22
00:12:43
00:13:32
00:13:22
00:13:40
00:13:32
00:13:16
00:13:28
00:14:16
00:14:17
00:14:22
00:13:14
00:12:44
00:13:37
00:13:42
00:13:39
00:13:44
00:18:00
00:14:54
00:14:53
00:14:58
00:15:28
00:14:50
00:15:41
00:15:16
00:15:47
00:15:05
00:15:02
00:15:03
00:15:40
00:15:52
00:15:38
00:16:29
00:15:59
00:16:29
00:14:45

Tour 2

00:20:25
00:20:24
00:22:27
00:22:57
00:24:47
00:24:44
00:25:08
00:25:10
00:25:57
00:26:00
00:26:21
00:26:24
00:26:51
00:25:33
00:26:16
00:25:59
00:26:57
00:26:39
00:26:59
00:26:57
00:27:38
00:27:21
00:26:54
00:27:22
00:28:11
00:28:16
00:28:11
00:28:03
00:26:07
00:28:21
00:28:20
00:28:23
00:28:58
00:31:11
00:30:09
00:30:11
00:30:20
00:30:56
00:30:38
00:31:27
00:31:22
00:31:26
00:31:29
00:31:17
00:31:23
00:31:25
00:32:37
00:31:21
00:32:49
00:32:27
00:32:49
00:31:56

Arrivée
00:30:44
00:30:44
00:34:02
00:34:03
00:36:49
00:37:08
00:37:44
00:38:15
00:38:33
00:38:34
00:38:37
00:38:50
00:38:54
00:39:26
00:39:31
00:39:51
00:40:19
00:40:23
00:40:37
00:40:41
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:41:16
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:24
00:41:33
00:42:07
00:42:15
00:42:37
00:42:49
00:43:37
00:43:52
00:44:54
00:44:58
00:45:07
00:45:46
00:46:23
00:46:36
00:46:36
00:46:44
00:46:58
00:47:39
00:47:43
00:47:49
00:47:49
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:48:41
00:48:45
00:48:48
00:49:09



Place

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Le CitaRunNight a Namur - 30/04/2017 - 7,5 km (3 tours)

Dossard Nom

2261
1881
1923
1899
1853
1912
1920
1849
1838
1813
1873
1919
1878
1876
2265
1806
1891
1893
1835
1842
1821
1866
1807
1909
1857
1858
1848
1900
1918
1921
1885
1926
1925

VALLIAMEE

GRANDGAGNAGE

LIETAR
DUFIEFS
RAPTIS
CLOBERT
ROOSE
PATRIS
MABILLE
DION
VERHELST
ROOSE
BODARD
VOLOND
VIROUX
BODART
BLAUWERS
CANVAT
LIESSE
MORIS
FORTHOMME
STEYAERT
MASSON
VALTIN
ROBART
ROBART
PATIGNY
LEDUC
ROOSE
ROOSE
LEPERS
FOUARGE
MATHIEU

Prénom

Arnaud
Frederic
Francois
Marie-Laure
Aglaé
Martin
Audrey
Antoine
Julie
Caroline
Anne
Olivia
Gauthier
Loic
Anne-Laure
Nicolas
Jerome
Raphael
Dominique
Xavier
Maxime
Charlotte
Joackim
Isabelle
Jeremie
Thomas
Xavier
Kevin
Deborah
Laura
Anna-Catherine
Sarah
Adeline

Tours
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Tour 1

00:15:37
00:15:33
00:16:24
00:17:00
00:17:38
00:12:39
00:17:25
00:18:29
00:18:29
00:17:12
00:17:14
00:17:53
00:12:08
00:12:08
00:17:24
00:18:35
00:18:40
00:18:44
00:18:48
00:18:49
00:18:42
00:18:42
00:19:40
00:19:40
00:18:28
00:18:28
00:19:03
00:19:40
00:20:02
00:20:02
00:20:58
00:22:54
00:22:54

Tour 2

00:31:34
00:32:48
00:34:09
00:34:24
00:35:07
00:25:43
00:34:54
00:35:43
00:35:42
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:35:47
00:31:17
00:31:17
00:35:33
00:36:56
00:37:42
00:37:41
00:37:34
00:37:36
00:37:34
00:37:34
00:38:49
00:38:49
00:39:17
00:39:17
00:38:50
00:40:56
00:41:32
00:41:31
00:41:45
00:45:17
00:45:17

Arrivée
00:50:23
00:51:10
00:51:17
00:51:18
00:52:04
00:52:07
00:52:14
00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:31
00:52:31
00:53:10
00:53:31
00:53:31
00:54:20
00:54:22
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:55:36
00:55:36
00:55:55
00:55:55
00:57:24
00:57:25
00:58:05
00:58:06
01:00:06
01:00:46
01:02:09
01:02:11
01:02:37
01:07:50
01:07:51



